
SanDWICHeS 
CHICKEN KATSU 
Brioche | sweet sour cucumber | red onion | spring 
onion

CLUB SANDWICH 
Egg salad | bacon | little gem | 
Label Rouge chicken | tomato | cucumber

SMOKED SALMON  
Capers | pickle | red onion | 
wasabi mayonnaise

CARPACCIO 
Organic sandwich | Rotterdamsche old cheese | 
pine nuts | truffle mayonnaise | capers | 
rocket cress 

FALAFEL 
Chickpeas | salad | feta | yoghurt dressing | 
affilla cress

EGGS BENEDICT 
Poached eggs from De Groene Hen | 
green asparagus | smoked salmon | 
Hollandaise sauce

FRIED EGG 
Three De Groene Hen eggs
Ham & cheese  
Bacon 
Smoked salmon  

SIDeS 
GREEN ASPARAGUS 
ASIAN BROCCOLI WITH HONEY MISO  
GRILLED LITTLE GEM SALAD 
SKIN ON FRIES
SKIN ON FRIES WITH PARMESAN 
& TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE 

6.50
6.50
6.50
5.50
6.50

19.50

23.50

26.50

21.50

14.50

+ 4.50
+ 6.50
+ 7.50

15.50

15.50

LUnCH
14.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

13.50

18.50

10.50

+ 1.50
+ 2.50
+ 7.50

FROm THe JOSPeR GRILL
BAVETTE* 
Organic sandwich | bok choy | 
roasted pepper | truffle mayonnaise

HAMBURGER  
Brioche | tomato | pickle | bacon | 
cheddar | fries | chipotle mayonnaise

TUNA 
Noodles | bok choy | enoki | sesame |  
truffle-teriyaki sauce

CAULIFLOWER STEAK 
Vadouvan | carrot cream | antiboise

SaLaDS
CAESAR SALAD 
Little gem | poached eggs from 
De Groene Hen | anchovies | bacon | 
Rotterdamsche old cheese | croutons

Label Rouge chicken
Shrimps  
Smoked salmon  

GRILLED VEGETABLES SALAD  
Little gem | Rotterdamsche old cheese | walnuts

BURRATA 
Pepper | beetroot | sun-dried tomato | pear | 
balsamic dressingSOUP

BISQUE 
North Sea shellfish | shrimp toast

SEASONAL GREENS SOUP  
Toast

14.75

9.50 15.50

14.50

16.50

17.50

14.50

S TaRTeRS
CRISPY TUNA 
Tempura | wakame | wasabi mayonnaise | 
sakura cress

FRIED SUSHI 
Sriracha mayonnaise

STEAK TARTARE   
Crostini | pickle | caper | shallot | chives | 
Worcestershire sauce | tabasco | zorri cress 

TATAKI DRY AGED SALMON 
Wakame | wasabi mayonnaise

SHORT RIBS 
Hoisin | orange | bao bun



TO S TaRT
PANDAN BREAD 
BY REMMERSWAAL 
Aioli | olive tapenade | tahoon cress butter

BISQUE 
North Sea shellfish | shrimp toast	

SEASONAL GREENS SOUP 
Toast

SHORT RIBS 
Hoisin | orange | sesame | spring onion

PORK BELLY 
Pea cream | kimchi

FRIED COQUILLES   
Roasted aubergine cream | livar ham | 
herbal oil | shiso green cress

CARPACCIO 
Rotterdamsche old cheese | pine nuts | capers
truffle mayonnaise | rocket cress 

STEAK TARTARE 
Crostini | pickle | chives | capers | shallot | 
Worcestershire sauce | tabasco | zorri cress 

CRISPY SHRIMPS 
Chipotle mayonnaise | lime

TATAKI DRY AGED SALMON 
Wakame | wasabi mayonnaise

PEARL COUSCOUS 
Pumpkin | feta 

CELERIAC 
Black quinoa | crispy tapioca | tahoon cress	

DInneR
FROm THe JOSPeR GRILL 
BAVETTE* 
180 gramme

PICANHA* 
225 gramme

ENTRECOTE* 
300 gramme

DRY AGED TOMAHAWK* 
1000 gramme | To share

Choice of sauces: bearnaise sauce | 
chimichurri | pepper sauce | soy & black garlic sauce
*All dishes are served with salad and fries.

HAMBURGER 
Brioche | tomato | pickle | bacon | cheddar | 
fries | chipotle mayonnaise

DUCK BREAST 
Yellow beetroot | parsnip | grated potato | 
red port sauce	

FISH

TUNA   
Noodles | paksoi | enoki | sesame | 
truffle teriyaki sauce	

VEGETARIAN

RAVIOLI 
Spinach | ricotta | tomato salsa | 
rocket | Grana Padano

REDEFINE MEAT BURGER 
Brioche | tomato | pickle | cheddar | fries
chipotle mayonnaise

CAULIFLOWER STEAK 
Vadouvan | carrot cream | antiboise 

26.50

34.50

42.50

85.00

2.50

23.50

26.50

26.50

21.50

24.50

21.50

DeSSeRT S 
PANNA COTTA 
Pistachio ice cream | extra virgin olive oil | 
Maldon salt

CHOCOLADE MOELLEUX  
Chocolate cake | vanilla ice cream

LIMONCELLO CHEESECAKE          
Red fruit

BAO BUN                 
Yoghurt ice cream | caramel sauce

CHEESE PLATTER 
Kletzen bread | apple syrup

12.50

9.50

12.50

11.50

15.50

SIDeS 
GREEN ASPARAGUS 
ASIAN BROCCOLI WITH HONEY MISO 
GRILLED LITTLE GEM SALAD	
SKIN ON FRIES 
SKIN ON FRIES WITH PARMESAN
& TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE  

6.50
6.50
6.50
5.50
6.50

7.25

14.75

9.50

15.50

14.50

16.50

16.50

16.50

15.50

17.50

14.50

16.50

menU Du  CHeF
THREE COURSE MENU | Special selection

from our chef Wesley Leder
42.50



KIDS
KINDERBOTERHAM | KIDS SANDWICH

Hummus | pindakaas | chocopasta of gebakken Groene Hen ei
Hummus | peanut butter | chocolate spread or fried egg

6.50

 SEIZOENSGROENTENSOEP | SEASONAL GREENS SOUP
Pandan brood van Remmerswaal

Pandan bread by Remmerswaal

5.50

HAMBURGER
Little gem | tomaat | komkommer | augurk | cheddar | verse frites | mayonaise

Little gem | tomato | cucumber | pickle | cheddar | fries | mayonnaise

12.50

LABEL ROUGE MAISKIP | LABEL ROUGE CHICKEN 
Groenten | verse frites | mayonaise

Vegetables | fries | mayonnaise

15.50

IJSBEKER | ICE CREAM CUP 
Zelf ijs scheppen in de keuken

Ice scouping in the kitchen
5.50


